12:01 AM (One minute |
past midnight) 0001 hours

1:00 AM ' 0100 hours
2:00 AM ' [0200 hours
3:00 AM | 0300 hours
4:00 AM ' 0400 holrs
" 5:00 AM | | 0500 hours
6:00 AM ' ' [ 0600 hotrs
7:00 AM ' ["0700 hours

B A s [ 0B0O hours
0:00 AM 0900 hours
10:00 AM ' 1000 hours

11:00 AM _ W | 1100 hours
12:00 AM (Noon) ' . [[1Z00 holrs
" 1:00 PM | [ 1300 hours
| 2:00 FM | | 1400 hours
3:00 PM ol | 1500 hours
"awopm ; [ 1600 hours
5:00 FM | 1700 hours
6:00 PM ' 1800 hours
_7:00 PM ﬁ [ 1900 hours
B:00 FM | 2000 hours
9:00 PM [ 2100 hours
10:00 PM : [ 2200 hours
11:00 PM 2300 hours
[11:53PM_ ' [ 2359 hours
12:00 Midnight _ 0000 hours
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Military Time Chart

Military Time

Standard Time

Military Time

Standard Time

0000

Midnight

1200

Noon

0100

1:00 AM

1300

1:00 PM

0200

2:00 AM

1400

2:00PM

0300

3:00 AM

1500

3:00 PM

0400

4:00 AM

1600

4:00 PM

0500

5:00 AM

1700

5:00 PM

0600

6:00 AM

1800

6:00 PM

0700

7:00 AM

1900

7:00PM

0800

8:00 AM

2000

8:00 PM

0300

9:00 AM

2100

9:00 PM

1000

10:00 AM

2200

10:00 PM

1100

11:00 AM

2300

11:00 PM
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MILITARY TIME CONVERSION CHART

12:01 AM 1300)1:00 PM

1:00 AM 1400]2:00 PM

0000
2:00 AM 1500|3:00 PM 1200
2400

3:00 AM 1600|4:00 PM 252% 11 12 oS

10 o200
4:00 AM 1700|5:00 PM 2200 10 21400

5:00 AM 1800|6:00 PM 0900 | AM times 3 9390
2100-9 PM times 0"‘:;
6:00 AM 1900|7:00 PM 0800\ 8 4 8ok

2000 N 7 6 517%00

7:00 AM 2000]8:00 PM

) . 0600
£:00 AM 2100/9:00 PM i

9:00 AM 2200(10:00 PM

10:00 AM 2300{11:00 PM

11:00 AM 2400] 12:00:00 MIDNIGHT

NOOn
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MILITARY TIME CONVERSION

Military - Civilian

Military - Civilian

0001]12:01 AM 1300|1:00 PM
0100{1:00 AM 1400|2:00 PM
0200|2:00 AM 1500(3:00 PM
0300|3:00 AM 1600|4:00 PM
0400|4:00 AM 1700]5:00 PM
0500|5:00 AM 1800|6:00 PM
0600|6:00 AM 1900|7:00 PM
0700|7:00 AM 2000|8:00 PM
0800|8:00 AM 2100]9:00 PM
0900(5:00 AM 2200|10:00 PM
1000]10:00 AM 2300|11:00 PM
1100{11:00 AM 2400] 12:00:00 MIDNIGHT
1200|NOOn
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Military Time -24 Hr. Conversion
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24-hour time

012 3 458678 31MMI1Z21314151817 1818 20 21 22 13
p.m.

1212345867 808101M1212 345678 810N

12-hour time

Regular Time

Military Time Regular Time

Midnight

1:00 a.m.

2:00 a.

3:00 a.

4:00 a.

6:00 a.

7:00 a.

m
m
m
5:00 a.m.
m
m
m

8:00 a.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Military Time

1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200
2300
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Military Time Chart

1:00 AM

0100

2:00 AML...

..40200

3:00 AM

0300

0400

5:00 AM

0500

0600

7:00 AM

0700

0800

9:00 AM

0900

1000

11:00 AM

1100

1200

1:00 PM

1300

1400

3:00 PM

1500

1600

5:00 PM

1700

:00 PM

..41800

7:00 PM

1900

:00 PM
B‘ R IR R R RN REE NIRRT

..42000

5:00 PM

2100

2200

11:00 PM

2300

12:00 AM|..

.....42400
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Military Time Conversion Chart

1:00 a.m. 0100 1:00 p.m. 1300
2:00 a.m. 0200 2:00 p.m. 1400
3:00 a.m. 0300 3:00 p.m. 1500
4:00 a.m. 0400 4:00 p.m. 1600
5:00 a.m. 0500 5:00 p.m. 1700
6:00 a.m. 0600 6:00 p.m. 1800
7:00 a.m. 0700 7:00 p.m. 1900
8:00 a.m. 0800 8:00 p.m. 2000
9:00 a.m. 0900 9:00 p.m. 2100
10:00 a.m. 1000 10:00 p.m. 2200
11:00 a.m. 1100 11:00 p.m. 2300
12:00 p.m. 1200 12:00 a.m. 0000/2400

PBGRC.org



CI-) MILITARY TIME CONVERSION CHART

MILITARY TIME REGULAR TIME MILITARY TIME REGULAR TIME
0100 1:00 AM 1300 1:00 PM
0200 2:00 AM 1400 2:00 PM
0300 3:00 AM 1500 3:00 PM
0400 4:00 AM 1600 4:00 PM
0500 5:00 AM 1700 5:00 PM
0600 6:00 AM 1800 6:00 PM
0700 7:00 AM 1900 7:00 PM
0800 8:00 AM 2000 8:00 PM
0900 9:00 AM 2100 9:00 PM
1000 10:00 AM 2200 10:00 PM
1100 11:00 AM 2300 11:00 PM
1200 NOON 0000 or 2400 MIDNIGHT
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MILITARY TIME CONVERSION CHART

Regular Time Military Time Regular Time Military Time
Midnight 0000 Noon 1200
1:00 a.m. 0100 1:00 p.m. 1300
2:00 a.m. 0200 2:00 p.m. 1400
3:00 a.m. 0300 3:00 p.m. 1500
4:00 a.m. 0400 4:00 p.m. 1600
5:00 a.m. 0500 5:00 p.m. 1700
6:00 a.m. 0600 6:00 p.m. 1800
7:00 a.m. 0700 7:00 p.m. 1900
8:00 a.m. 0800 8:00 p.m. 2000
9:00 a.m. 0900 9:00 p.m. 2100
10:00 a.m. 1000 10:00 p.m. 2200
11:00 a.m. 1100 11:00 p.m. 2300
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MILITARY TIME CHART

00:00 = 12:00 midnight (start of day)
01:00 = 1:00 a.m.

02:00 =2:00 a.m.

03:00 = 3:00 a.m.

04:00 = 4:00 a.m. 1200
05:00 = 5:00 a.m. 1100 2400
06:00 = 6:00 a.m.

07:00 =7:00 a.m.

08:00 = 8:00 a.m.

09:00 =9:00 a.m.

10:00 = 10:00 a.m.

11:00 = 11:00 a.m.

12:00 = 12:00 (noon)

13:00 = 1:00 p.m.

14:00 = 2:00 p.m.

15:00 = 3:00 p.m.

16:00 = 4:00 p.m.

17:00 = 5:00 p.m.

18:00 = 6:00 p.m.

19:00 = 7:00 p.m.

20:00 = 8:00 p.m.

21:00 = 9:00 p.m.

22:00 = 10:00 p.m.

23:00 = 11:00 p.m.

00:00 = 12:00 midnight (end of day)
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